2019-2020

Evidence-Based Funding History
2021-2022

2020-2021

2022-2023

2023-2024

2024-2025

2025-2026

New Tier
Money

Base
Funding
Minimum
Total State
Contribution
Tier
Adequacy

2018-2019

$2,007,145.16

$1,519,344.48

Freeze Due to
COVID

$491,584.40

$407,711.07

$279,331.39

$104,867.38

$76,988.87

$21,714,831.67

$23,721,976.82

$25,241,321.30

$25,732,905.70

$26,140,616.77

$26,419,948.16

$26,524,815.54

$23,721,976.83 | $25,241,321.30 | $25,241,321.30 | $25,732,905.70 | $26,140,616.77 | $26,419,948.16 | $26,524,815.54 | $26,601,804.41
1 1 2 2 2 2 3
59% 63% 70% 76% 83% 87% 92%

0.9% new funding




