Evidence-Based Funding History								
	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
New Tier Money	\$2,007,145.16	\$1,519,344.48	Freeze Due to COVID	\$491,584.40	\$407,711.07	\$279,331.39	\$104,867.38	\$76,988.87
Base Funding Minimum	\$21,714,831.67	\$23,721,976.82		\$25,241,321.30	\$25,732,905.70	\$26,140,616.77	\$26,419,948.16	\$26,524,815.54
Total State Contribution	\$23,721,976.83	\$25,241,321.30	\$25,241,321.30	\$25,732,905.70	\$26,140,616.77	\$26,419,948.16	\$26,524,815.54	\$26,601,804.41
Tier	1	1		2	2	2	2	3
Adequacy	59%	63%		70%	76%	83%	87%	92%
								0.9% new funding